You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
APT75GP120J : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
APT75GP120J Details PDF
APT75GP120J
Manufacturer Part Number: APT75GP120J
Manufacturer/Brand: Microsemi
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 128A 543W SOT227
Datasheets:
1.APT75GP120J.pdf
2.APT75GP120J.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number APT75GP120J
Manufacturer Microsemi
Description IGBT 1200V 128A 543W SOT227
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series POWER MOS 7®
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 543W
Configuration Single
Package / Case ISOTOP
Supplier Device Package ISOTOP®
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 128A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type PT
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 3.9V @ 15V, 75A
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 7.04nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
APT75GP120JRDQ3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GP120JDF3
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GT120JRDQ3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 97A 480W SOT227
APT75GN60LDQ3G
Microsemi
IGBT 600V 155A 536W TO264
APT75GP120JDQ3
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 128A 543W SOT227
APT75GN60LDQ3
APT
APT75GN60LDQ3 APT
APT75GT120JR
APT
IGBT Modules
APT75GP120B2G
Microsemi
IGBT 1200V 100A 1042W TMAX
06035A620FA12A 18122A472KAT2A 1812GC221KATME 2225AA472KATME ACL2520L-R39J-T
ACT7807-25FN AK93C55BH-L CMM6004G-SC CPV364MF CY7C1019BV33-15VCT
D5809N400T EVM31-050A HIP6301CB IP2735/CR18 IP4041CX25/LF/P
IRF3205ZSPBF KA3000A800V LMSP43AA-152 LT1004CDRG4-2-5 LT1206CS8#TRPBF
LT1963AEST-3.3#PBF MAX7359ETG+ MAX8581ETB+ MBN2400E17D MT8888CS1
N25Q256A13ESF40F NJM2190V P6KE400CA-E3/73 PCD1R5-5-1212 PCM1801U
PI74ST1G00CX PS21965-4S RT9301GQW S-1000N34-I4T1G SI5515DC-T1-E3
SIA931DJ-T1-GE3 SIHP14N50D SKM300GAL122D SPDA2310A-003B-HL02D SSIN3060
SST89E564RD-40-C-PI SX1501I087TRT TA7792FG TAS5709PHPR TND511MD-TL-E
TPS22924CYZPR TRF3761-CIRHAR VE-J00-IZ VI-J4Y-EX ZXGD3002E6TA